
 

 

2019 ACS Football Schedule 
  

  

Day   Date  Opponent    Site   Time 
Friday   Aug 16              TBD                                          TBD   TBD 
Friday   Aug 23             Trent             Away   6:00 
Saturday              Aug 31              Midland Trinity                                      Shotwell                         7:00 
Friday                             Sept 6               Lueders Avoca                                        Away                              7:30 
Saturday              Sept 14 Paint Rock                        Shotwell       7:00 
Saturday  Sept 21 Lewisville Lakeland   Shotwell               4:00 
Saturday     Sept 28 West Texas Home School  Shotwell      7:00 
Saturday  Oct 5  Throckmorton**               Shotwell     5:30 
Saturday      Oct 12  Plano Coram Deo*   Shotwell  7:00 
Saturday  Oct 19  Longview Heritage*       Away       TBD 
Friday     Oct 26  Lubbock All Saints*        Away   TBD 
Friday      Nov 1  Open    
Friday       Nov 8                Watauga Harvest*                                 Shotwell  7:00 
                                                                   
*District Game 
**Homecoming 

 
  

Middle School Football Schedule 
  
  

Day   Date  Opponent    Site   Time 
Friday                             Aug 30              Wichita Falls Christian                          Away                               5:00 
Thursday  Sept 5  TLCA-Abilene    ACS   5:00 
Thursday  Sept 12 Paint Rock    Away   5:00  
Thursday  Sept 19 TBA                       TBA                                 TBA               
Thursday  Sept 26 TBA                       TBA                                TBA               
Saturday  Oct 5              Throckmorton    Shotwell      3:00 
Thursday                       Oct 10               Zephyr                                                      Away                              5:30 
Thursday                       Oct 18               Trent                                                         Away                              5:30 
Thursday                       Nov 1              TBA                                          TBA                                 5:30 
Thursday  Nov 8              TLCA-Abilene    Away                5:00 


